KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

MARCA

MODELLO

LC4 EGS 4T

LC4 LSE 4T

LC4 EGS 4T

LC4 Supermoto 4T

LC4 Adventure

LC4 E Enduro

LC4 Rallye

LC4 Rallye Factory Replica
Enduro 4T

RFR Rallye Factory Replica
LC8 Adventure / Adventure S
LC8 Super Enduro R
Adventure

Adventure R

Adventure S

Adventure S

DISCO NG KTM

CILINDRATA

400
400
620
620
640
640
660
660
690
690
950
950
990
990
990
990

ANNI
1996 - 2001
1997 - 1997
1994 - 1996
1998 - 1999
2004 - 2007
1998 - 2006
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2007
2008 - 2010
2008 - 2009
2002 - 2006
2006 - 2008
2006 - 2011
2009 - 2011
2006 - 2008
2006 - 2008

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
58309060100
58309060100
58309060100
58309060100
58309060100
58309060100
58309060100
58309060100
58309060100
58309060100
58309060100
58309060100
58309060100
58309060100
58309060100
58309060100




